
 
Seaver College Cabinet Meeting Agenda 

October 10, 2022 | TAC-100 | 2 – 4PM 
 
 
Devotional – Dana Dudley 
 
Good News  
 
Announcements 

● Personnel Items 
○ Data Specialist 
○ Strategic Projects Manager 

● CTE Search 
● Fall All Seaver Meeting October 26, 2022 
● SCCUR 

 
Business of the College 
 

● Communication with Prospective and Matriculated Students - Kristy/Michael 
● Update on Student Success Passport – Kendra Killpatrick 
● Spiritual Life Discussion 
● Items for Divisional Deans 

○ Course Releases for 2023-2024 
○ Interfolio.com Faculty Search (“private” positions for internal candidate searches) 
○ Community Recognition Data Collection for March 22, 2023 Spring All Seaver Meeting 

● Holiday Gathering  
 
Upcoming Events 

● Friday-Sunday, October 14-16 Waves Weekend 
● Monday, October 17 Wave Classic 
● Thursday, October 18 Seaver Board of Visitors Meeting 
● Friday, October 19 Pepperdine Gives 
● Wednesday, October 26 Pepperdine Honors 
● Wednesday, November 2 Dean's Lecture - Dr. Jillian Peterson and Dr. James Densley - The 

Violence Project: How to Stop a Mass Shooting Epidemic 
● Saturday, November 19 SCCUR 
● Wednesday, November 23 - Friday, December 25 Thanksgiving Holiday - no classes meet 
● Thursday, December 1 Pepperdine Choir and Orchestra Christmas Concert 
● Monday, December 12 Cabinet Meeting 
● Monday, December 12 - Thursday, December 15 Final Exams 
● Tuesday, February 7, 2023  Dean’s Lecture - Dr. Teresa Bejan - Mere Civility: Disagreements 

and the Limits of Toleration 
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